INS. CASE OWN		CC 6 /AIG1801	7mb, P	t Aha LKK		
	admi	DOL: ASSIGN		N	19/18	
Surveyor	101-101-101-101-1		li o	Date / Time : Registered in Merimen	21/1/18	
Pre-assign / CC	SV (0	744	Claim No.	20 91 VAY 7	12054	TY.
Name of Insured	WED KIND	hamy.	Policy No.		10 (1	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 96616193	Make / Model	Fla		
		D.O.A: 10 0 18	Place of Accide	Barrio Maria de	UMNEN	-wen
Excess Sec II :5			Place of Accide			SULLO
Is driver the own	er? ( 10E9 / NO )	Nature of Accident :		UVILLINE	-	A. Stronger
If NO. Driver N Driver T		(V/L tes)NO)	Of GIA REPOR	ct: (E) / NO : TP GIA RE: y: % Final ?	Yes / No	8
567 47	197A					-
	Memy INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS:	t d	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	Te Li	SRS SP: d: ability: MKS:	
Date/ Time						
210/18	46780471 -Y	40/10394-4		STAGE Non-Reporting let (1st)	DATE/PI	C
10/				Non-Reporting Itr (2nd):		
- · · · · · · ·				Non-Reporting to (Fund):		
200)				Notification for (if non-pickup):		
				CALLOI: 30-1	0-18)	M
				After call lir to Ol:  Documentation Check List:	Handler Typis	
10200 1100				Notification br (if non-pickagt)	-	_
30-10-18	3451M W	101 AGAI	EFD.	After call hr to OI:		-
	0 12 1	1011		Authorisation To Act:		=
	2 100	WARE NOD	1500	Reicuse Voucher		=
				Final Repair Bill		
				Cae Rental Invoice	17	
				Towing Invoice	75	=
				LTA/GIA:		=
	1			Medical Bill		=
				PIR	7	=
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:		= 1
				LOD		=
				Payment Breakdown Form:		=
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos		
				Others:		$\equiv$
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Continu with		Confirm by:		
Repair Cost:	55 ( •	days) Reduction:	5	Email	Call	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 30-11-13	Confirm with JUNE		Email Call		
Final Liability:		Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	NIL	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:		
Repair Cost:	55 1,300			11 - 57	A 1	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (	days)	ALBER	C1 631 11	O WENT	(
Loss of Use (LOU):	ss 300 15 0 1	o days)		WINLST /	STIMP	PNL
Loss of Income (LOI):	55 - (5 1	days)	(D)	DEMONSTRATION OF THE PARTY OF T		
LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search	55 7.49	OR + LO Tick only (	(47)	8/10	MML. B	127
Medical:	55			1) Claire states: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle	
Disbursement	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independe		2) Report Format:		
Legal Cost	55 1. 6 7.49	Global Sum SS: 1, 60	6	3) Survey fee:		
Total:	32 17		_			
FINAL PAYMENT	The second second second	Confirm with:	and the second	Email Cal	E 110	N 51 119
Payee 1;		Name 1: 1	JA 2 1 1	MY TOLDIN	THE WEST	ANI
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)		Name 2:				
Payer 3: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 3:				

100				to the same of
	- 1 -	100		C 200 12
			3 4 2	
		A		4 4

From Date	Veh No. 56J4253A . Yr Regn 2006 Fully .
From: Date: Estimated Cost.	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No.	Make Niosen Latio es 1498
733335.4335.55	Colour Gold - A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading 303912 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Eng/No:
Insured	CNO JNIBAACIIZOUDIO31
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: @oog/ Fair / Poor / Burnt
Claims No.	Steering Interder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Sum Insured: Excess:	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inforder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil /S/Rm / STD A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 205/50R16-
(Policy Condition)	R 205/50R16.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOTYOKO or N/e x#1
Bal. or Market Value:	<u>Front</u> Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 00 mm R/Bal 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06, mm
Est Repairs	D.O.A. D.O.I. 21/09/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at Hua Meny
	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	2.1.1
TP Ala Butlid Rep	ir. COE Expiry: 30/56/21
1/5 \$ 1,300	
MV: 1716	19-9-18-000
1111	20
PV 12.51C Nett 1 4.11L.	21 001 - 1 22 SAT
Well . 4.11	22 SAT 23 SVH
R CA	6,029,47/827]
Dom/Time, File Pass to 1 : Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Rature to?	Transportation
Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$ ) Photes
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$ ) Dher
Lump Sum / LB.I: (\$	Weekend (\$
	TOTAL

# HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Blk C #01-61 / 01-34, Singapore 417883 Autobay @ Kaki Bukit

Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 / 9666 9680 Fax: 6743 4896

### **ESTIMATE**

JNIBAACIIZ 000103,

TAN LEE MENG
BLK 508 JELAPANG ROAD
#09-106
S 670508

TRAGE Joy

Date Vehicle no Accident date

:01.10.2018 :SGJ 4253 A Make/Model :NISSAN LATIO :19.09.2018

	S 670508	Accident date	:19.09	9.2018
lo	DESCRIPTION	Qty		Amount (S\$)
	Nett Items			-3 10
1	Rear bumper	1	\$	616 0 54
2	Rear bumper side holder @ \$38.70 LH NG	2	\$	77.4 38.70
	Rear bumper clips (1set)	1	\$	-60-30
4	Rear bumper sponge	1	\$	38.7 ≺
5	Rear LH lamp (JT	1	\$	277.5
6	Rear boot lid Rys	1	\$	925.2~
7	Rear boot lid Rear boot lid centre logo Rear boot lid LATIO emblem Rear boot lid bandle	1	\$	52.5
8	Rear boot lid LATIO emblem  Rear boot lid LATIO emblem  Rear boot lid handle  Rear boot lid lower moulding	1	\$	78.2
9	Rear boot lid handle Zour wee	1	\$	311.4
10	Rear boot lid lower moulding	1	\$	132.9
11	Rear end panel 2 D	1	\$	535.6
12	Rear LH fender	1	\$	1157.9
			\$	4263.3
		Less 10% Disc	\$	426.33
		Total	\$	3836.97
	Special Nett Items			
1	Dr. d	1	S	380 + 200
	Rear bumper reverse sensor  Rear boot lid top spoiler	1	5	707.5
-	near boot na top sponer	Total	5	1087.5
		Total		1007.5
	Labour Cost			
	Remove & reinstall reverse sensor	550	\$	150-50
2	Remove & reinstall boot lid inner garnish	170	\$	150
3	Remove ,replace & repair consistent to the accident		\$	_1100-3V
4	Respray painting LKK Auto Consultants hence notify		\$	1000 500
	the Repairer of the following:	Total	\$	2400
	<ul> <li>To resurvey before/after spray painting</li> </ul>			
	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey  Parts prices are subject to confirmation			
	Third party survey is on a	<b>Grand Total</b>	\$	7324.47
	<ul> <li>No illegal modification(s) is allowed.</li> </ul>			
	<ul> <li>Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company</li> </ul>	,	toled	1.31C 040mp
	Acknowledged by Repairer		Y.	1211
	Signature:		4/5	1.210
	10.5		1	200000000



# 華明噴漆廠

### HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

**AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT** 

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref :

Our Ref :

Date: 30-11.20 L8

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

# ACCIDENT ON 19.09.2018 INVOLVING VEHICLE SGJ 4253 A & SLJ 1027 Y ALONG BRIGHT HILL DRIVE

With regards to the above, we are writing on behalf of the registered owner of vehicle SGJ 4253 A which was involved in the above mentioned accident.

We are informed that the above accident was caused solely by the negligence of your insured vehicle SLI 1027 Y.As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client had instructed us to submit his claims for loss and expenses, particulars of which are follows:

1) Repair cost		\$ 1,300.00
2) Loss of use-\$100 X 6days		\$ 600.00
3) LTA search		\$ 7.49
	Total	\$ 1,907.49

We hereby enclosed herewith the following documents for your consideration of the above claim.

a) Final Repair Bill Of SGJ 4253 A

c) LTA SEARCH

b) GIA report

d) Owner / Driver NRIC & Driving License

平 明 東 添 級 HUA MENG SPRAY BAINTING WORKSHO AUTOBAY & KAXI BUKIT 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-34 SINGAPORE 41788 TEL: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 489

Yours faithfully,

HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

### Accident Sketch Plan Pg. 1

### LETTER OF UNDERTAKING

CETUNITA

1/We, lau Lee Mery	, the owner of vehicle no. 340 1 23 3/1
to claim under my/our Policy or against	surance Singapore Pte Ltd, I/we shall decide whether the Third Party and if the former shall submit such a te Ltd with all relevant facts and documents within discovery of damage.
My/Our Third Party claim is handle by my	Cour preferred workshop, Hua meng
Signed and Acknowledge by:	*
S 1/86 4 80 E Mb	Company Stamp Date



REPUBLIC OF SHISAPORE DENTITY CANDIDO. \$1302644J



TONY TAN LEE KOK



l sen

5337625



06-04

APT BLK 731 WOODLANDS CIRCLE FOS-87 SUNGAPORE 720721

Class 2B Motoropcies not exceeding 200 or 10 Oct 1977 Class 2 Motoropcies not exceeding 200 or 10 Oct 1977 Class 2 Motoropcies between 201 or end 400 or 10 Oct 1977 Class 3 Motor Cars and Motor Tempers the weight of which to feder class for example 200 to Engrans theory Motor Cars and Motor Tempers the weight of which to feder class for example 200 to Engrans theory Motor Cars of Motor Tempers 2 Motor 2079 1 New 2079

**HITTERSON** 



### **Certificate of Insurance**

account number

03694

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules. 1960-Road Transport Act., 1987 (Malaysia) - Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks ) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

### Policy details

Policyholder name

TAN LEE MENG

Certificate number

GA236575 / 1

Plan name

Third Party, Fire & Theft Third Party, Fire & Theft Chassis number Engine number JN1BAAC11Z0001031 HR15355922

NCD applicable

50%

Vehicle registration number

5QJ4253A

Period of Insurance

from 11/67/2018 to 10/07/2019 (both dates inclusive)

Finance loan company

# Persons or classes of persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder

(b) Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

#### Limitation as to use\*

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover - use for hire or reward, racing, pace-making, reliability trial, speed testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with motor trade; or when the Motor Car, whether stationary, in use or otherwise, is in or on, a racing track, circuit, route, course or any other roads by whatever name called that are typically used for racing, pace-making or such similar purposes.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act. (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act. 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

An Additional Excess is applicable as follows:

- 1. S\$500 for unnamed Authorised Driver
- 2. \$\$500 for declared Young and Inexperienced Driver
- S\$5,000 for undeclared Young and Inexperienced Drivers. This additional excess is reduced to S\$2,500 if You have chosen AXA Premium Workshops.

### Additional clauses & endorsements to your policy

Nil

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provision of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act, (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

#### AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Authorised signature

#### Important note

Policyholders are warned that on the sale of a motor vehicle they must sumender the Certificate of Insurance and the Policy to the insurance company. If the Certificate of Insurance has been lost or destroyed a Statutory Declaration to the effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicle (Third-Party Risks and Compensation Act (Cap. 189).

Party make and comparation act (usp. 150).

The Premium Warranty Clause requires the premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no sability under the policy, renewal certificate, and remaining the policy premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no sability under the policy, renewal certificate, and remaining the policy premium to be paid in full within a specific period failing which there would be no sability under the policy, renewal certificate.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC6/AIG18017226/Ajb3

30 October 2018

NEO YONG LIANG Blk 889B Woodlands Drive 50 #12-241 Singapore 732889

Dear Sir/Madam,

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLJ 1027Y AND SGJ 4253A ON 19/09/18

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Joy Irene Case Handler DID: 6749 2409 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

# AUTHORISATION TO ACT

I/We,	Zan	Lee	neny	# 19-106	("th	e third	party clai	mant") of
В	IK 208 C	leapar	y Road	# 09-106	. 5 66	10218	,	(address)
			Commence of the control of the contr	authorise HUA			r Tiple w	
rental and to the acci	HOP ("the wo /or loss of use ident which occ	"claim") fo	r my vehicle	no. SGJ YX. (date) along	SBA Prons	that wa	s damage	ed pursuant
		(lo	cation) invol	ving vehicle no/	51710	st	("the a	ccident").
fit and the		rther author	orized to rec	ove mentioned elve payment fu the workshop.				Charles and the second second second
prejudice a	AND REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	Committee of the committee of the		orkshop may re insofar as the d				
Dated this	0 \ (day)	or 3 LC	(month) :	20 <sup>7</sup> 8 (year)				
Δ	Mon				華 HUA MENG I KAKI EUKT TEL: 6747 8	TOBAYO	KAKI BUK -34 SINGAP	廠 WORKSHOP IT PORE 417882 : <b>6743 489</b> 6
	the third party pany stamp if a			27.0	by "the w	COLUMN TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF		

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
OUT CLIENTS PERSONAL INJURY
SUMM (PRESENT OR FUTURE) WHICH IS
SUMM (PRESENT OR FETURE)
EXPRESSLY RESERVED

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>TAN LEE MENG</u> ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no . <u>SGJ 4253A</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to .

SGJ 4253A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 4 (day) of 12 (month) 2018 (year)

9 ...

Signed by appointed surveyor

華明實際廠 HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOF 1 KAKI BURIT AVE 6 401-34 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 FAX: 6743 4896

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)



# HUA MENG SPRAY PAINTING WORKSHOP

**AUTOBAY@KAKIBUKIT** 

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 Blk C #01-34/#01-61, Singapore 417883 Tel: 6747 8064, 6746 5519 Fax: 6743 4896 H/P: 9666 9680 Reg. No.: 254678/00M



Your Ref : SLT 10274

Our Ref : SGJ 4193A

27/11/2018

Date:

VEHICLE NO

:SGJ 4253 A

MAKE / MODEL

:NISSAN LATIO

NAME

:TAN LEE MENG

**ADDRESS** 

:BLK 508 JELAPANG ROAD

#09-106

S 670508

# FINAL REPAIR BILL FOR VEHICLE NO:SGJ 4253 A

TO SUPPLY AND REPLACE PARTS, LABOUR CHARGES FOR REPAIRING, KNOCKING, WELDING AND TO RESPRAY PAINTING (LUMP SUM REPAIR)

\$ 1,300.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS: ONE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED ONLY

# Enquire Vehicle & Owner Information (Vehicle No. SLJ1027Y As At 19 Sep 2018 / 00:00:00)

en l'interfero i hi l'estelle

Search Reason:

insurance dalm in relation to traffic accident

Law Firm Case No.:

HUAMENG SGJ4253A

Tolling Oring Orbeit

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

S8612402E

Owner Name:

NEO YONG LIANG (LIANG YONGLIANG)

Registered Address Type: HDB/HUDC

Registered Block/House No.: 8898

Registered Street Name: WOODLANDS DRIVE 50

Registered Unit No.:

# 12-241

Registered Building Name: -

Registered Postal Code: 732889

Colorer Velocie Details

Vehicle No.:

SLJ1027Y

Make Description/Model: KIA / FORTE K3 1.6A

Insurance Company Name: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUBF	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case.	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj 5	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	21 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		21 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	\$\$1,30 Edit E	0.00 stimates	70.00	300.00 w Rpt		Pendin Report Cancel	Gase
	Main		teference		Claim Det	alts	$\neg \Gamma$	Documents	-	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster)		
Insured:	NEO YON	G LIANG, ID: S	8612402E							
Main Claimant:	TAN LEE	MENG, 10: S11	86480E							
Vehicle Reg No.:	SGJ4253A				Date of I			3 06:00 + :59 hs and <b>8</b> Days Fro	m LTA Reg (	Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 2091234320SG				Policy/Co Note No.		2100491482 (Comprehensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SLJ1027Y				Policy No (Claimar		GA236575/1			
					Excess:					
Repairer:	Hua Meng 67478064	Spray Painting 67465519	Workshop (HQ)	io 1 Kaki B	ukit Avenu	e 6, #(	01-61 Auto	bay©Kaki Bukit, 4	17883 Kaki	Bukit - Tel:
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	ce Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: (	55-6419-30	000	(Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	iah] Norsiah.	MdNoor@aig.co
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd ()	<b>(Q)</b> - Tel: 6338 728	8						
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pto	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by AD	RIAN LIN	G] [Final Rp	t due 02/1	0/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						Vie	w All   Cor	mpose Case Mail
There are no	mail for this	case.								
	CIATED TAS	KS⊟				Vie	ew All   S	earch Tasks   C	reate New Ta	sk   Complete
ALL ASSO	*******									

### Claim Documents

\*SGJ4253A (2091234320SG)

[SLJ1027Y]

TP

TAN LEE MENG

Sep 19 2018 8:00AM

[NEO YONG LIANG]

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop

Vid	eo		1 per	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	27/09/18 10:55	Video - Accident From:SC - Reg. No: SLI1027Y, Claimant: NEO YONG LIANG	0	Load MOV	
Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔻	<b>V</b>
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	honderstal	Thumbnail	-
1	24/09/18 15:11	Accident Statement From: SC - Reg. Ne: 5L31027Y, Clement: NEO YONG LIANG	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page 🔽	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1000	Thumbnail	-
1	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
4	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
10	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
18	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	3
21	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	2
22	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	50
23.	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
24	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	20/11/18 10:24	General View	0	Load JPG	50
26	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V

Video 1 per pag		page v	2		
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	The second secon	Thumbnail	Print
27	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
28	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	2
29	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
30	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
31	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
32	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
33	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
34	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
35	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	12
36	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
37	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
38	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
39	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
40	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
41	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
42	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
43	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
44	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
45	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
46	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
47	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	1
48	20/11/18 10:25	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	2
Dac	umentation				-
No	Relabel/Reorder	LVV Auto Consultante Burtha (US)	1 per		4
1	21/09/18 17:41	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT		Thumbnail	Print
2	15/01/19 08:55	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
3	15/01/19 08:55	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load POF	
4	15/01/19 08:55	Release Voucher		Load PDF	
5	15/01/19 08:55	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
5	15/01/19 08:55	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

### **Documents Checklist**

	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			V

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM		

### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLJ1027Y (Insd veh)					Model:			NISSAN LATIO 1.5 (A)		
	SGJ4253A (TP veh)							- 1	STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P		
Date of Accident:	19/09/2	2018									
				_			_				
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	[X]	Yes		1	] No					
Repair Estimate				: \$		7,3	24.4	7			
Final Repair Cost				: \$		1.	600	.00			
Loss of Use				: 8					- 1	6.00 da	ys at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any) LTA / GIA Search Fee				: \$						da	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			: \$							
Others:				: \$							
				: \$							
Final Settlement Su	m (Globa	al Sum)		: \$		1.	600	.00			
Is Third Party Wor below)	kshop G	IA Reg	istered'	?	[ ]	YE	S	ſ	x1	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistere	d Work	shop:		A	greed	Liab	ility		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist BOLA Liability:		(%)			Ā	ssesse	d Li	abili	ty (*):		BOLA Scenario No:
* Assessed Lia Remarks	bility to b	e filled (	only for	chair	collis	sions a	nd fo	or ca	ises w	rhere B	OLA does not apply.
Payment Instruction				1			_				
Hua Meng Spr	ay Painti	ng War	kshop				\$				1,600.0
2)							\$				
3)							\$				
4)							S				
JOANNE I	LEE KHA	NG MIN	N			15 Jan 2019	1				
LKK Auto C	onsultan										

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/AIG18017226/AJB3Q2

Date:

15/01/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100491482

Claimant Vehicle No:

SGJ4253A

Insured Vehicle No:

SLJ1027Y

Date of Loss:

19/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2091234320SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGJ4253A

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

HR15355922

303912 km

Reg. Date:

11/07/2006 (Man. Year: 2006)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1BAAC11Z0001031

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/50 R16

Front Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Nexen 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

No

Nexen 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	4,924.47	1,122.95	3,801.52	77.20
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	2,400.00	850.00	1,550.00	64.58
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	7,324.47	1,972.95	5,351.52	73.06
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	7,324.47	1,300.00	6,024.47	82.25
+ Loss of Use (6.0 x S\$	50.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
+ Doc/S	+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)			
Ne	Nett Liability (S\$)			
Global Sum S	Global Sum Settlement (S\$)			

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

21/09/2018

Date Inspected:

21/09/2018 Inspected At:

Hua Meng Spray Painting Workshop (HQ) No 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, #01-61

Autobay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 417883

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	616.00 FN	*548.60 FN
2	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER	N/S Necessary	77.40 FN	*38.70 FN
3	1		*SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 FN	*30.00 FN
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Not Necessary	38.70 FN	*-FN
5	1		*REAR LH LAMP	Cut	277.50 FN	*277.50 FN
6	1		*REAR BOOT LID	Repair	925.20 FN	*-FN
7	1		*REAR BOOT LID CENTRE LOGO	Necessary	52.50 FN	*52.50 FN
8	1		*REAR BOOT LID LATIO EMBLEM	Necessary	78.20 FN	*78.20 FN
9	1		*REAR BOOT LID HANDLE	Not Necessary	311.40FN	*-FN
10	1		*REAR BOOT LID LOWER MOULDING	Not Necessary	132.90 FN	*-FN
11	1		*REAR END PANEL	Repair	535.60 FN	*-FN
12	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Repair	1,157.90 FN	*-FN
13	1		*REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Damaged	380.00 FS	*200.00 FS
14	1		*REAR BOOT LID TOP SPOILER	Not Necessary	707.50 FS	*-FS
F=Fra	nchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. N=NettitemDisc.		Participated and the second	GMT PRO
			TATROCK CO IS MATTER	Sub Total (S\$)	5,350.80	1,225.50
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items	10.00/10.00% (S\$)_	426.33	102.55
				Total Parts (S\$)	4,924.47	1,122.95

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR	New	150.00	50.00
REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID INNER GARNISH	New	150.00	0.00
REMOVE, REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT	New	1,100.00	300.00
RESPRAY PAINTING	New	1,000.00	500.00
Gross La	bour Cost (S\$)	2,400.00	850.00
	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID INNER GARNISH REMOVE,REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT RESPRAY PAINTING	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR New REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID INNER GARNISH New REMOVE,REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE New ACCIDENT	REMOVE & REINSTALL REVERSE SENSOR New 150.00 REMOVE & REINSTALL BOOT LID INNER GARNISH New 150.00 REMOVE,REPLACE & REPAIR CONSISTENT TO THE New 1.100.00 ACCIDENT RESPRAY PAINTING New 1,000.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.